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Details ofFeesforBA/BSc/BCom(Hons &Pass) Semester-II, IV&VI of session2021-22

Fee Details

Laboratory/Practical

Fee
Course Semester TuitionFee Total

B.A. Hons II/IV/VI 75x6-450/-

B.A. Hons(Geography)| IIV/VI| 75x6=450/-

B.A.General

B Com Hons
B Com General

450.00

1350.00

300.00

510.00

360.00

150x6-900
II/IV/VI 50x6-300/

II/AV/VI
II/IV/VII

85x6-510/-

60x6-360/

TRE - Geography/Defense Studies/Physical Education PT TUTR

Laboratory/Practical Fee A T I
Laboratory/PracticalFee forSemester- II, IV & VI: (Rs.100x12)= 1200.00
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